KNK CLAIMS FINANCIAL CREDITOR'S RELATED PARTY AS ON 07-08-2020

ANNEXURE-2

Sl No.{Claim No. Name Type Claim in Form| Claim Admitted
1 493 Rukhmini Krishnaswamy Financial Creditor(Related Party) 3,80,94,408] 3,80,94,408

2 494 K N Krishnaswamy Financial Creditor(Related Party) 3,88,08,722 3,88,08,722

3 499 Mr. Ashish Krishnaswamy Financial Creditor(Related Party) 5,01,62,663 5,01,62,663

4 491 M/S Greystone Homes LLP  |Financial Creditor(Related Party) 1,09,52,002] 1,09,52,002

5 492 M/s AFP Lakeside Homes LLP |Financial Creditor{Related Party) 1,92,12,355 1,92,12,355
Totall  15,72,30,150 15,72,30,150

MONITORING PROFESSIONAL
For KNK CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

Konduru Prashanth Raju
(1BBI/PA-002/1P-N0OO7 08/2018-2019/1 2200)



